Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Main info

Leonid Kovalchuk

Chief Engineer

9000

+34 611 585204

leonid0466@gmail.com

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Container carriers
Cargo vessels

04.04.1966 Leningrad /
USSR

Russia

Spain / Alicante

03183 Urb. Prncesa Maria

Whatsapp Home address: @ Casa 24 Torrevieja,
Alicante
Good Closest airport: = Alicante
No Schengen visa valid up: = 13.06.2026
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK0091902 24.12.2012 Russia 24.12.2030
55 1425196 03.05.2024 Russia 03.05.2034
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer
LED208165852 28.03.2024 Russia 22.03.2029
28.03.2024 22.03.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/321391/

Title of document
Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Title of document

N/A

Certificates

No.

R104/0324-179

117/0324-106

AFF-05004/24 PD

PSC-05797/24 PD

MFA-05045/24 PD

Date of issue

13.03.2024

15.03.2024

19.03.2024

20.03.2024

18.03.2024

Medical certificates

No.

HP 145816

Date of issue

02.12.2024

Country of issue

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Country of issue

Spain

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books

Country
Cyprus
Antigua and Barbuda
Latvia

Liberia

Position

Chief Engineer

Vessel Name / Flag

Shiplilly R./ Latvia

Document type

SB

SB

Indorsement

SB

No.

CY245291

182476

13-67/24/662

1639254

Sea service (last 5 years)

Vessel type /

DWT

Container Ship

ME Type / kW

MAK/7200

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Atlantis / A&B

NCL Haugesund/
A&B

NCL Haugesund/
A&B

Klaus / Portugal

Kathrin / Portugal

Container Ship

Container Ship

Container Ship

General Cargo
Vessel

General Cargo
Vessel

MAK /6300

MAK /6300

MAK /6300

MAK /2990

MAK /2990

Date of issue

12.10.2015

13.07.2022

31.07.2024

26.10.2021

From - Till

24.07.2024 -
21.10.2024

28.08.2023 -
13.01.2024

18.02.2023 -
13.06.2023

28.07.2022 -
13.11.2022

04.10.2021 -
03.02.2022

23.12.2020 -
14.04.2021

Valid up

13.03.2029

15.03.2029

19.03.2029

20.03.2029

18.03.2029

Valid up

01.12.2026

Valid up
11.10.2025
12.07.2027
22.03.2029

26.10.2026

Shipowner /
Country

Baltnautic /
Lithuania

Baltnautic /
Lithuania

Lubeca/
Germany

Lubeca/
Germany

Lubeca/
Germany

Lubeca/
Germany



Chief Engineer ALK/ A&B

Chief Engineer ALK /A&B

Chief Engineer ALK/ A&B
Sex: male

Eyes color: brown

Container Ship

Container Ship

Container Ship

Height: 185

Weight: 102

Maritime education: = Lomonosov Marine College

Speciality: = Engineer

Next of kin: = Wife

Kin name, Surname: | Margarita Kovalchuk

MAK /6300 24.05.2020 - Lubeca/

07.10.2020 Germany
MAK /6300 07.09.2019 - Lubeca/
07.12.2019 Germany
MAK /6300 04.01.2019 - Lubeca/
10.05.2019 Germany

Overall size: 62

Shoe size: 43

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone: | +34623427523

Urb.Princesa Maria Casa
Kin address: | Torrevieja, Alicante 03183
Spain



	CV
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