



(Application Form)

Leonid Kovalchuk



First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Crewell ID: 321391



Main info					
Name / Surname:	Leonid Kovalchuk				
Position applied for:	Chief Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Container carriers Cargo vessels		
Minimum salary \$:	9000	Birthday / Place of birth:	04.04.1966 Leningrad / USSR		
Phones:	+34 611 585204	Citizenship:	Russia		
E-mail:	leonid0466@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Spain / Alicante		
Messenger:	Whatsapp	Home address:	03183 Urb. Prncesa Maria Casa 24 Torrevieja, Alicante		
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Alicante		
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	13.06.2026		

Passports / Smbk						
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Seaman's book	MK0091902	24.12.2012	Russia	24.12.2030		
International passport	55 1425196	03.05.2024	Russia	03.05.2034		

Diplomas						
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer					
Professional license	LED208165852	28.03.2024	Russia	22.03.2029		
Endorsement		28.03.2024		22.03.2029		

Certificates					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Basic Safety Training	R104/0324-179	13.03.2024	Russia	13.03.2029	
Designated Security Duties	117/0324-106	15.03.2024	Russia	15.03.2029	
Advanced Fire Fighting	AFF-05004/24 PD	19.03.2024	Russia	19.03.2029	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	PSC-05797/24 PD	20.03.2024	Russia	20.03.2029	
Medical First Aid	MFA-05045/24 PD	18.03.2024	Russia	18.03.2029	

Medical certificates					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
N/A HP 145816 02.12.2024 Spain 01.12.2026					

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books						
Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up						
Cyprus	Cyprus SB CY245291 12.10.2015 11.10.2025					
Antigua and Barbuda	SB	182476	13.07.2022	12.07.2027		
Latvia	Indorsement	13-67/24/662	31.07.2024	22.03.2029		
Liberia SB		1639254	26.10.2021	26.10.2026		

Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
Chief Engineer	Shiplilly R. / Latvia	Container Ship	MAK / 7200	24.07.2024 - 21.10.2024	Baltnautic / Lithuania
Chief Engineer	Atlantis / A&B	Container Ship	MAK / 6300	28.08.2023 - 13.01.2024	Baltnautic / Lithuania
Chief Engineer	NCL Haugesund / A&B	Container Ship	MAK / 6300	18.02.2023 - 13.06.2023	Lubeca / Germany
Chief Engineer	NCL Haugesund / A&B	Container Ship	MAK / 6300	28.07.2022 - 13.11.2022	Lubeca / Germany
Chief Engineer	Klaus / Portugal	General Cargo Vessel	MAK / 2990	04.10.2021 - 03.02.2022	Lubeca / Germany
Chief Engineer	Kathrin / Portugal	General Cargo Vessel	MAK / 2990	23.12.2020 - 14.04.2021	Lubeca / Germany

Chief Engineer	ALK / A&B	Container Ship	MAK / 6300	24.05.2020 - 07.10.2020	Lubeca / Germany
Chief Engineer	ALK/A&B	Container Ship	MAK / 6300	07.09.2019 - 07.12.2019	Lubeca / Germany
Chief Engineer	ALK / A&B	Container Ship	MAK / 6300	04.01.2019 - 10.05.2019	Lubeca / Germany

Biometrics				
Sex: male	Height: 185	Overall size: 62		
Eyes color: brown	Weight: 102	Shoe size: 43		

Additional info						
Maritime education:	Lomonosov Marine College	Additional skills:				
Speciality:	Engineer	Knowledge of other languages:				
	Next	of Kin				
Next of kin:	Wife	Kin phone:	+34623427523			
Kin name, Surname:	Margarita Kovalchuk	Kin address:	Urb.Princesa Maria Casa Torrevieja, Alicante 03183 Spain			